
Optimist 18+

L.p. Nr jachtu Nazwisko i imię
Rok 

urodzenia
Klub

1 Dobrzańska Ania 1983 JK Wrocław

2 Chybiński Przemysław 1973 UKS Żeglarz

3 Chybiński Sławomir
RKS LASERY-

ZEGRZE

4 Siedlecki Piotr 1997 NN

5 Litwicki Roman 1955 JK Wrocław

6 Maciejczyk Maciej UKS Pogoria

7 Kołodziej Piotr JK Wrocław

8 Lamcha Wojciech KŻ PWR

9 Kalenik Izabela KŻ PWR

10 Stróżyk Antoni

11 Czech Maciej KŻ PWR

12 Kowalczyk Martyna KŻ PWR

13 Kucharzewska Justyna YK W-W

14 Welzer Dariusz

15 Mandela Grzegorz

16 Kulka Łukasz UKS Żeglarz
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Optymist 18+

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX

1 0 Dobrzańska Ania 1983 JK Wrocław 0

2 0 Chybiński Przemysław 1973 UKS Żeglarz 0

3 0 Chybiński Sławomir 0 RKS LASERY-ZEGRZE 0

4 0 Siedlecki Piotr 1997 NN 0

5 0 Litwicki Roman 1955 JK Wrocław 0

6 0 Maciejczyk Maciej 0 UKS Pogoria 0

7 0 Kołodziej Piotr 0 JK Wrocław 0

8 0 Lamcha Wojciech 0 KŻ PWR 0

9 0 Kalenik Izabela 0 KŻ PWR 0

10 0 Stróżyk Antoni 0 0 0

11 0 Czech Maciej 0 KŻ PWR 0

12 0 Kowalczyk Martyna 0 KŻ PWR 0

13 0 Kucharzewska Justyna 0 YK W-W 0

14 0 Welzer Dariusz 0 0 0

15 0 Mandela Grzegorz 0 0 0

16 0 Kulka Łukasz 0 UKS Żeglarz 0
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